FE
AT
U
R
E
S
O
R

Backlash
Maximum
(arcmin)
L1
Length
(mm)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPH-1501-NP-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 4213 12639 2200 1 6 261 66 28.66
GBPH-1501-NP-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 4957 14870 2200 1 6 261 66 28.66
GBPH-1501-NP-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 4744 14232 2200 1 6 261 66 28.66
GBPH-1501-NP-007-xxxxx-yyy 7 4603 13808 2700 1 6 261 66 28.66
GBPH-1501-NP-010-xxxxx-yyy 10 4213 12639 2700 1 6 261 66 28.66
GBPH-1502-NP-009-xxxxx-yyy 9 4213 12639 2700 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 4213 12639 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 4957 14870 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-016-xxxxx-yyy 16 4957 14870 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 4957 14870 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-021-xxxxx-yyy 21 4213 12639 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 4957 14870 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-028-xxxxx-yyy 28 4603 13808 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-030-xxxxx-yyy 30 4213 12639 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-035-xxxxx-yyy 35 4603 13808 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 4957 14870 3000 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-049-xxxxx-yyy 49 4602 13806 3200 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-050-xxxxx-yyy 50 4744 14232 3200 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-070-xxxxx-yyy 70 4603 13808 3500 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1502-NP-100-xxxxx-yyy 100 4603 13808 3500 2 10 313 118 37.48
GBPH-1503-NP-048-xxxxx-yyy 48 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-064-xxxxx-yyy 64 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-075-xxxxx-yyy 75 4602 13808 3500 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-080-xxxxx-yyy 80 4602 13808 3500 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-112-xxxxx-yyy 112 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-125-xxxxx-yyy 125 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-147-xxxxx-yyy 147 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-160-xxxxx-yyy 160 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-175-xxxxx-yyy 175 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-196-xxxxx-yyy 196 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-245-xxxxx-yyy 245 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-250-xxxxx-yyy 250 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-300-xxxxx-yyy 300 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-400-xxxxx-yyy 400 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-490-xxxxx-yyy 490 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-500-xxxxx-yyy 500 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
GBPH-1503-NP-1000-xxxxx-yyy 1000 4602 13808 3000 3 10 365 170 48.5
Part numbers are based on the specifications of the motor being matched to the gearbox.
-xxxxx denotes motor pilot, -yyy denotes input shaft diameter.
Refer to Matching the Gearbox to Your Motor on the first page for more information, or contact an
Anaheim Automation Applications Engineer for assistance.